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 22
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 10

 5

 23
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 1,901
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 3,717
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 20

 92

 1

 1

 2

 59

 497

 3,113

 2,510
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 341

 143

 732

 618  621  29

 21,174  20,727  823

 62  58  4

 10,378  8,755  546

 1  1

 29  21  2

 11  11

 86  83  9

 478  489  9

 3  7

 3  2

 7  7  9

 59  52  1

 989  872  40

 868  760  22

 1,943  1,729  45

 16,545  16,563  369

 263  272  17

 127  116  7

 380  363  322

 4  2

 1  1

 13  7

 42  48  2

 1

 1

 2

 29  28  2

 264  220  13

 1,825  1,242  46

 1,336  1,121  53

 6,417  5,730  137

 187  144  10

 65  73  5

 255  197  280

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  63,795
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 12
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 1,008
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 2,109
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 65
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 10

 5

 23

 92

 1,340
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 6
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 1

 1

 2

 16
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 54

 22

 105

 2,464  1,827  73

 4,207  2,919  154

 618  621  29

 16,769  16,984  565

 62  58  4

 3,707  3,554  113

 9  3

 119  106  8

 592  405  11

 378  282  8

 1,194  896  19

 67  59  3

 35  29

 70  47  24

 9  12

 99  74  1

 1,534  954  35

 603  514  20

 1,726  1,192  27

 94  65  3

 35  28  2

 107  80  66

 1  1

 29  21  2

 11  11

 86  83  9

 478  489  9

 3  7

 3  2

 7  7  9

 45  46  1

 692  624  24

 167  204  6

 1,272  1,188  30

 14,145  14,436  308

 149  168  12

 54  60  6

 245  258  178

 4  2

 1  1

 13  7

 42  48  2

 1

 1

 2

 9  6  1

 61  50  3

 55  69  1

 257  238  9

 3,250  3,116  68

 32  21  1

 9  12  1

 34  42  29

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  11,644         

REPUBLICAN  Total:  43,084         
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 8
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 2,479
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 22

 209

 465
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 2,905

 125

 56

 374

 1,941  1,916  185

 2,464  2,282  279

 5  3

 178  142  8

 109  151  5

 293  259  7

 1,206  1,231  42

 47  45  2

 38  27  1

 65  58  120

 11  10  1

 104  96  9

 236  219  10

 476  369  24

 1,441  1,422  42

 61  58  6

 21  33  2

 114  75  185

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  9,067          


